May 6, 2023 General/Special Election Hours and Polling Places

Early Voting/Votacion Adelantadas

Main Branch / Rama principal
Edd B. and Frances Frink Keyes Building; 113 W. Beauregard Ave. 1st Floor/primer piso

Dates and Hours / Fechas y Horas:

4/24-28
5/1-2

8am-—-5pm
9am—-6 pm

Election Day Polling Places / Lugares de votacion el dia de la eleccion

VC1
vC2
VC3
VCa
VC6
vC7
VC8
VvC9
VC10
VC11
VC13
VC1l4

VC15
VC16

VC17
VC18

VC19
VC20

Dates and Hours / Fechas y Horas: 5/6/23 /6 de mayo de 2023

Angelo Bible Church

Belmore Baptist Church

Calvary Baptist Church
Christoval Community Center
Concho Valley Transit District (Bus Depot)
SAF San Angelo First

Grape Creek Community Center
Keating Paint and Body

Paulann Baptist Church

Oak Grove Senior Apartments
Southgate Church of Christ
Southside Recreation Center

St. Ambrose Catholic Church

MHMR Services of the Concho Valley, Admin.

Bldg.
Veribest Baptist Church

Wesley Trinity United Methodist Church

TxDOT
St. Mark Presbyterian Church

3506 Sherwood Way
1214 South Bell
2401 Armstrong St.

20022 Main, Christoval, TX 76935

506 N. Chadbourne
1442 Edmund Blvd.
8207 US Hwy 87 N
5050 N. Chadbourne
2531 Smith Blvd.

4375 Oak Grove Blvd.
528 Country Club Road
2750 Ben Ficklin Rd.

8602 Loop 570
1501 W. Beauregard

50 FM 2334, Veribest, TX 76886
301 West 18"t

4502 Knickerbocker Rd. Bldg. E
2506 Johnson Ave.

Horario y Lugares para Votacion durante la Eleccion general/especial de 6 de mayo de 2023

7amto7 pm

Lobby

Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Center
Multi-Purpose Room
Annex Building
Fellowship Hall
Gene Marsh Board Room
Reception Area

The Chapel
Multi-Purpose Room
Fellowship Hall
Multi-Purpose Room

Fellowship Hall
Jack Ray Room

Fellowship Hall
Fellowship Hall

Training Room
Fellowship Hall



